Product Information Bulletin
HF2X
Hi-Flux 2nd Generation Module
• Compact hi-flux LED light source with an on-board optic
for spot-lighting applications
• Sleek, innovative design for compact fixtures
• Better efficacy than incandescent or halogen light sources
• No ultraviolet or infrared radiation

Applications Compatible Power Supplies & Controls
Task lighting – reading lights, under cabinet lighting
Accent lighting – outdoor/landscape lighting
Shelf lighting
Display case lighting
Vehicle cabin lighting – RV, truck, boat, airplane
Solar powered installations
OT9/100-120/350 E  (NAED 51525)
OT9/10-24/350 DIM E (NAED 51526)
OT3/120-240/350 (NAED51524)
LED058   3/07
Product Availability
Product Wattage Color
HF2X/120/W3-854 1.2 White-5400K
HF2X/60/W3-854 1.2 White- 5400K
HF2X/12/W3-854 1.2 White- 5400K
HF2X/30/W3-854 1.2 White- 5400K
HF2X/12/W3-733 1.2 White-3300K
HF2X/120/W3-733 1.2 White-3300K
HF2X/30/W3-733 1.2 White-3300K
HF2X/60/W3-733 1.2 White-3300K
HF2X/120/W3-847 1.2 White-4700K
HF2X/12/W3-847 1.2 White-4700K
HF2X/30/W3-847 1.2 White-4700K
HF2X/60/W3-847 1.2 White-4700K
Dimensions All dimensions are in mm unles otherwise noted
Maximum Ratings For HF2X

0
Optical Specifications and Performance
HF2X 120° HF2X 12°
HF2X 30° HF2X 60°
Power Supply Ordering Information
OPTOTRONIC® 3W (51524) OPTOTRONIC 9W (51525) OPTOTRONIC 9W (51526)
LED Description No. of Modules No. of Modules No. of Modules
HF2X/120/W3-XXX† 3 6 6
HF2X/12/W3-XXX† 3 6 6
HF2X/30/W3-XXX† 3 6 6
HF2X/60/W3-XXX† 3 6 6
† XXX represents color temperature designation. Consult Ordering and Specification Information table above for specific details.
Ordering and Specification Information
Item Ordering Power Operating Viewing Intensity Color
Number Description (watts) Current (mA) Angle Lumens (Cd) Temperature
70184 HF2X/120/W3-854 1.2 350 120 45 15 White- 5400K
70191 HF2X/60/W3-854 1.2 350 60 33 White- 5400K
70201 HF2X/12/W3-854 1.2 350 12 675 White- 5400K
70202 HF2X/30/W3-854 1.2 350 30 110 White- 5400K
70192 HF2X/12/W3-733 1.2 350 12 45 White- 3300K
70164 HF2X/120/W3-733 1.2 350 120 33 10 White- 3300K
70193 HF2X/30/W3-733 1.2 350 30 75 White- 3300K
70194 HF2X/60/W3-733 1.2 350 60 22 White- 3300K
70190 HF2X/120/W3-847 1.2 350 120 * * White- 4700K
70174 HF2X/12/W3-847 1.2 350 12 * * White- 4700K
70176 HF2X/30/W3-847 1.2 350 30 * * White- 4700K
70189 HF2X/60/W3-847 1.2 350 60 * * White- 4700K
* Data TBD
Packaging Notes: Case qty - 120 pcs. Minimum order qty - 6 pcs.
Wiring Diagrams
©